
ANNEXT]RE- XVII.B

Information to be submitted with respect to newly appointed mentors

Professional Teaching Experience Certificate for Fellowship/Certificate
CoursesDirector/lVlentor

Title ofthe Course applied for:- Fellowship Course in Endodontics

This to Certify that Dr Yogesh L. Tandil has worked in the Departnent of . Conservative Dentistry &
f,ndodontics. Training Centre as per following details

A) General Experience

Designation From Total period Year/Months

Lecturer

Reader

Professor

17.02.2011

17.04.2013

22.04.2014

12.06.2015

12.06.2020

14.02.2013

21.04.2014

11.06.2015

11.06.2020

till date
(31.12.2024\

13 Yrs 10 % Months

B) Actual experience in the subject of concerned Fellowship/Gertificate Course applied
for:-
Designation From To Total period Year/tlonths

Professor 27.lt.2024 till date
(31j22024)

1 Month

(lt is mandatory to attach self-attested Photocopy of the Experience Certificate of each Mentor in the
Subjectof concerned Fellowshi piCertificate Course)

Sign & mp
Head of the Department
Date:31.12.2024

Sign & Stamp
Dean/Principal/Head of lnstitute
Date 31.12.2024

\.o*

Name of lnspectors Signature of lnspectors

1) Chairman

2) Member

3) Member

4) Member
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ANNEXURE- XVII-B

Professional reach in g Experience certificate for Fellows h i p/certificate
Courses Director/Mentor

Title of the Course applied for:- Fellowship Course in Endodontics

This to Certi$, that Dr Shrikant A. Shingane has worked in the Department of Conservative Dentistry &
Endodontics. Training Centre as per following details

A) General Experience

Designation To Total periodYear/Months

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader
Reader

Professor

01.10.2012

01.08.2016

01.'10.2016
18.01.2021

18.12.2021

30.07.2016

30.09.2016

24.12.2020
17.12..2021

till date

'12 Yrs. 3 Months

B) Actual experience in the subject of concerned Fellowship/certificate course applied
for :-

Designation From To Total period Year/IVlonths

Professor 27.11.2024 till date
(3'1j22024)

1 Month

Name of lnspectors Signature of lnspectors
1) Chairman

2) Member

3) Member

4) Member

DlLtc 2023-

lnformation to be submitted with respect to newlv appointed
mentors

From

(lt is mandatory to attach self-attested Photocopy of the Experience Certificate of each Mentor in the
Subjectof concerned Fellowship/Certificate Course)

\'
\..--"i_- -\-r^,/ ...- p*-'

signtst'amp S)gn & Stamp
Head of the Department Dean/principal/Head of lnstitute
Dale | 31 .12.2024 Date: J1.12.2024
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