Information to be submitted with respect to newly appointed mentors

Professional Teaching Experience Certificate for Fellowship/Certificate Courses Director/Mentor

Title of the Course applied for:- Fellowship Course in Endodontics

This to Certify that Dr Yogesh L. Tandil has worked in the Department of . Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics. Training Centre as per following details

A) General Experience

Designation	From	То	Total period	Year/Months
Lecturer	17.02.2011	14.02.2013	13 Yrs.	10 1/2 Months
	17.04.2013	21.04.2014		
	22.04.2014	11.06.2015		
Reader	12.06.2015	11.06.2020		1
Professor	12.06.2020	till date (31.12.2024)		

B) Actual experience in the subject of concerned Fellowship/Certificate Course applied for:-

Designation	From	То	Total perio	d Year/Months
Professor	27.11.2024	till date (31.12.2024)		1 Month

(It is mandatory to attach self-attested Photocopy of the Experience Certificate of each Mentor in the Subject of concerned Fellowship/Certificate Course)

Sign & Stamp

Head of the Department

Date: 31.12.2024

Sign & Stamp

Dean/Principal/Head of Institute

Date: 31.12.2024

Name of Inspectors	
Chairman	,
Member	5
Member	
Member	
	Chairman Member Member

<u>Information to be submitted with respect to newly appointed mentors</u>

Professional Teaching Experience Certificate for Fellowship/Certificate Courses Director/Mentor

Title of the Course applied for:- Fellowship Course in Endodontics

This to Certify that Dr Shrikant A. Shingane has worked in the Department of Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics. Training Centre as per following details

A) General Experience

Designation	From	То	Total per	iodYear/Months
Lecturer	01.10.2012	30.07.2016	12 Yrs.	3 Months
Lecturer	01.08.2016	30.09.2016		
Reader	01.10.2016	24.12.2020		
Reader	18.01.2021	17.122021		
Professor	18.12.2021	till date		

B) Actual experience in the subject of concerned Fellowship/Certificate Course applied for :-

Designation	From	To	Total perio	d Year/Months
Professor	27.11.2024	till date (31.12.2024)		1 Month

(It is mandatory to attach self-attested Photocopy of the Experience Certificate of each Mentor in the Subject of concerned Fellowship/Certificate Course)

Sign & Stamp

Head of the Department

Date: 31.12.2024

Sign & Stamp

Dela

Dean/Principal/Head of Institute

Date: 31.12.2024

Name of Inspectors		Signature of Inspectors
1)	Chairman	
2)	Member	
3)	Member	
4)	Member	